

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान रायपुर NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance) GE Road, Raipur PIN: 492010, Chhattisgarh *Web*: www.nitrr.ac.in

No./NITRR/R-1/2019/. 1.67

10.05.2019

// NOTICE //

As per the resolution passed by 38th meeting of Finance Committee and 43rd meeting of Board of Governors of NIT Raipur held on 05.04.2019, the Other fee (Institute Fee) is revised as per attached Annexure I-V. The revised fee (**Annexure-I-IV**) will be charged from the new admittees taking admission from the Session 2019-20.

The revised fee for Duplicate/Correction/ Grade Card/ Provisional Certificate/ Transcript as contained in **Annexure-V** will be applicable with immediate effect for all the students.

Registrar [I/c] N.I.T. Raipur

Copy to:

1. Director, N.I.T. Raipur for kind information.

2. All the Deans & Heads of Departments for kind information

Dy Registrar (Admin) and Dy. Registrar (F&A), for information
 Assistant Registrar (Student Section) for information

REGISTRAR
National Institute of Technology

RAIPUR-492 010 (C.G.)



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

Annexure-I

B.Tech/B.Arch Institute Fees Details

	Particulars	1 st Year Amount in Rs.	2 nd ,3 rd ,4 th , 5 th * Amount in Rs
1	Institute Development Fees (one time)	4000	0
2	Library Fees	1500	1500
3	Computer and Internet Fees	1000	1000
4	Student activity Fees	2300	2300
5	Training and Placement Fees	1000	1000
6	Examination fees	2000	2000
7	Student Safety Insurance	450	450
8	Medical Fees	250	250
9	MIS Fees	500	500
	TOTAL Rs.	13000	9000

*For B.Arch





NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

Annexure-II

M.Tech Institute Fees Details

Sl. No.	Particulars	1 st Year Amount in Rs.	2 nd Year Amount in Rs.
1	Institute Development Fees (one time)	4000	0
2	Library Fees	1500	1500
3	Computer and Internet Fees	1000	1000
4	Student activity Fees	2300	2300
5	Training and Placement Fees	1000	1000
6	Examination fees	2000	2000
7	Student Safety Insurance	450	450
8	Medical Fees	250	250
9	MIS Fees	500	500
10	Thesis Submission Fees/Dissertation	0	3000
	TOTAL	13000	12000





NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

Annexure-III

M.Tech(App Geology)/MCA Institute Fees

-	Particulars	1 st Year Amount in Rs.	2 nd Year Amount in Rs.	3rd Year Amount in Rs
1	Institute Development Fees (one time)	4000	0	0
2	Library Fees	1500	1500	1500
3	Computer and Internet Fees	1000	1000	1000
4	Student activity Fees	2300	2300	2300
5	Training and Placement Fees	1000	1000	1000
6	Examination fees	2000	2000	2000
7	Student Safety Insurance	450	450	450
8	Medical Fees	250	250	250
9	MIS Fees	500	500	500
10	Thesis Submission Fees/Dissertation	0	0	3000
	TOTAL	13000	9000	12000





NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

Annexure-IV

Ph.D(FT/PT) Institute Fees Details

	Particulars	1 st Year Amount in Rs.	Subsequent Year Amount in Rs.
1	Institute Development Fees (one time)	4000	0
2	Library Fees	1500	1500
3	Computer and Internet Fees	1000	1000
ŀ	Student activity Fees	2300	2300
5	Training and Placement Fees	1000	1000
5	Examination fees	2000	0
•	*Student Safety Insurance	450	450
3	*Medical Fees	250	250
	MIS Fees	500	500
	TOTAL	13000	7000
	Final Thesis submission Fees	Rs.	8000

Sr. No. 7 & 8 is not payable by Part Time Ph.D scholar





NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

Annexure-V

Miscellaneous Fee

Miscellaneous Fee for the Session 2019-20 and onwards for all

Sl.No.	Items	Fee in Rs.
1	Fee for Duplicate/Correction of mark sheet/Grade Card/Provisional Certificate	300/- per Certificate
2	Fee for Speed Post	Rs.250/- for India Rs.1000/- for abroad
3	Degree Fees	1500/-
4	Transcript	1000/- per set (5 copies)

